School of Physics, Devi Ahilya Vishwavidyalaya, Indore

Student - Full time teacher ratio 2021-22

Total student = 124; Total full time teacher = 11

Ratio: 11.27

List of All Teachers (2021-22)

Prof. (Dr.) A. Mishra
Prof. (Dr.) P. Sen
Prof. (Dr.) G. Mishra
Prof. (Dr.) S. N. Kane
Prof. (Dr.) Y. Choyal
Dr. P. Chaudhary
Dr. P. Saxena

Dr. S. Bisen

. Dr. G. Chdrawat

10. Mr. S. Patel

11. Ms. C. Parmar
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List of All Students 2021-22

Total number of Students = 124




SCHOOL OF PHYSICS DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY INDORE

List of B.Sc. V sem 2022 students

Email Address

. No. Roll No. Name of Student

1 B.Sc. Phy/19/01 |Aniruddha Bhardwaj aniruddhubhardwajOOU1@gmail.com

2 B.Sc. Phy/19/02 |Ashutosh Vishwakarma avashutoshO5@gmail.com

3 B.Sc. Phy/19/03 [Brajesh Sullere brajeshsullere305@gmail.com

4 B.Sc. Phy/19/04 |Gaurav Kulkarni gauravkulkarni062@gmail.com

5 B.Sc. Phy/19/05 |Gautam Suryawanshi gautamsuryawanshi0312@gmail.com

6 B.Sc. Phy/19/06 |Mansi Yadav yadav.kl@outlook.com

7 B.Sc. Phy/19/07 [Minha Khan minha.khan.7374480@gmail.com

8 B.Sc. Phy/19/08 |Mohit Patel mohitpatel10 1201 @gmail.com

9 B.Sc. Phy/19/09 |Neelam Rathore neelamkpsr@gmail.com

10 B.Sc. Phy/19/10 [Neeraj Kumar Jhade neerajjhade9974@gmail.com

11 B.Sc. Phy/19/11 |Nihar Pawar niharpawarnp@gmail.com J
12 B.Sc. Phy/19/12 |Ravi Vanjare ravivanjare34@gmail.com _]
13 B.Sc. Phy/19/13 [Sakshi Mukati sakshimukati334@gmail.com

14 B.Sc. Phy/19/14 |Shivayu Yadav yadavshivayu@gmail.com

15 B.Sc. Phy/19/15 [Siddhant Jain siddhantjain3601@gmail.com

16 B.Sc. Phy/19/16 |Swapnil Kushwaha swapnilkushwaha798@gmail.com J
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SCHOOL OF PHYSICS DEVI AHILYA UNIVERSITY INDORE
List of M.Sc. | sem 2021 students

S. No. Roll No. Name of Student Email
1 |M.Sc. Phy/21/01 Aashika Jain aashika24jain@gmail.com
2 |M.Sc. Phy/21/02 Aayush Jamliya aayushjamliyag4@gmail.com
3 |M.Sc. Phy/21/03 Akshara Vyas akasharavyas31@gmail.com
4 |M.Sc. Phy/21/04 Ali asgar Khan aliasgarkhan555@gmail.com
5 |M.Sc. Phy/21/05 Amban Rajvaidya ambanraj613@gmail.com
6 |M.Sc. Phy/21/06 Apurva Karahe apurvakarahe@gmail.com
7 |M.Sc. Phy/21/07 Arpita Pandey arpitapandey276@gmail.com
8 |M.Sc. Phy/21/08 Bhim Malviya bhim26malviya@gmail.com
9 |M.Sc. Phy/21/09 Devang Yaduvanshi devangydv2015@gmail.com
10 |M.Sc. Phy/21/10 Himangini Mourya himangini.mourya@gmail.com
11 |M.Sc. Phy/21/11 Ishika Gupta ishikaguptaambha123@gmail.com
12 |M.Sc. Phy/21/12 Jahnvi Kushwah jahnvisk716@gmail.com
13 |M.Sc. Phy/21/13 Kanak Kumrawat kanakkumrawat14@gmail.com
14 |M.Sc. Phy/21/14 Khushi Sharma khushigail2000@gmail.com
15 |M.Sc. Phy/21/15 Khushi Gupta guptakhushi1001@gmail.com
16 |M.Sc. Phy/21/16 Mohit Tanwani mohit.tanwani.321@gmail.com
17 |M.Sc. Phy/21/17 Nainshri Tripathi Nainshritripathi05@gmail.com
18 |M.Sc. Phy/21/18 Nandini Bansal nandinib1207 @gmail.com
19 |M.Sc. Phy/21/19 Naveen Dhuriya navindhuriya991997 @gmail.com
20 |M.Sc.Phy/21/20 Nisham Kumari nishamsingh2001@gmail.com
21 |M.Sc. Phy/21/21 Paridhee Damor paridheedamor2244@gmail.com
22 |M.Sc. Phy/21/22 Prakhar Sharma ps812450@gmail.com
23 |M.Sc. Phy/21/23 Priyanshi Mayriya priyanshi2kmayriya@gmail.com
24 |M.Sc. Phy/21/24 Putin Garg putin.garg@gmail.com
25 |M.Sc. Phy/21/25 RamLakhan Patel patelramlakhann2001@gmail.com
26 |M.Sc. Phy/21/26 Ravi Solanki ravisolanki.rj.2000@gmail.com
27 |M.Sc. Phy/21/27 Ritu Kumawat ritukumawat1255@gmail.com
28 |M.Sc. Phy/21/28 Sachi Sharma sachisharmal67 @gmail.com
29 |M.Sc. Phy/21/29 Sachin Sharma sachins261099@gmail.com
30 |M.Sc. Phy/21/30 Sanyam Jain sanyamj.1819@gmail.com
31 |M.Sc. Phy/21/31 Shekh Javed shekhjaved92786@gmail.com
32 |M.Sc. Phy/21/32 Shivani Durugkar shivani.durugkar2000@gmail.com
33 |M.Sc. Phy/21/33 Shivani Mandloi shivanimandloi391@gmail.com
34 |M.Sc. Phy/21/34 Shruti Rathod shruti.palod25@gmail.com
35 |M.Sc. Phy/21/35 Shruti palod rshruti824@gmail.com
36 |M.Sc. Phy/21/36 Shubhashni Sharma sdrrcat@gmail.com
37 [M.Sc. Phy/21/37 Shubhi Shrivastava shubhishrivastaval106@gmail.com
38 |M.Sc. Phy/21/38 Shweta Singh shalurajput8223@gmail.com
39 [M.Sc. Phy/21/39 Shweta Tiwari chrometime.13@gmail.com
40 |M.Sc. Phy/21/40 Sneh Joshi snehjoshi18032001@gmail.com
41 |M.Sc. Phy/21/41 Sourabh Mandloi sourabhmandloi185@gmail.com
42 |M.Sc. Phy/21/42 Sunidhi Chouhan chouhansunidhiph@gmail.com
43 |M.Sc. Phy/21/43 Sunil Vaishaki vaishakisunil@gmail.com
44 |M.Sc. Phy/21/44 Surya Tiwari suryatiwari006@gmail.com
45 |M.Sc. Phy/21/45 Tanvi Chouhan tanvi29chouhan@gmail.com
46 |M.Sc. Phy/21/46 Urmi Deshmukh deshmukh.urmi2000@gmail.com
47 |M.Sc. Phy/21/47 Vaishali Verma vaishali917980@gmail.com
48 |M.Sc. Phy/21/48 Vipul Koserwal vipulkosarwal@gmail.com
49 |M.Sc. Phy/21/49 Yash Patidar patidaryash009 @gmail.com
50 |M.Sc. Phy/21/50 Yash Pratap Singh Sengar yashsengar3@gmail.com




SCHOOL OF PHYSICS DEV| AHILYA UNIVERSITY INDORE
List of M.Sc. IV sem 2022 students

S. No. Roll No.
SN

Name of Student

E-mail Address

M.Sc. Phy/20/01

Aafreen Mansuri

aafreen99.sendhwa@gmail.com

M.Sc. Phy/20/02

Aastha Sharma

mysterygirl190600@gmail.com

Abhijeet Narayan Tripathi

abhijeetnarayantripathi@gmail.com

M.Sc. Phy/20/04

Amisha Pandey

amishapandey528@gmail.com

1
2

3 [ Msc. phy/20/03
4
5

M.Sc. Phy/20/05

Anil kumar Lawansi

lovewanshi.aniI895@gmail.com

L6 | M.c. phy/20/06

Anjali Soni

sonimadhu779@gmail.com

7 M.Sc. Phy/20/07

Ankit Yadav

onlyankitlss@gmall.com

8 M.Sc. Phy/20/08

Ankur Malakar

AnkurmalakarGlZ@gmail.com

9 M.Sc. Phy/20/09

Aparna Waskale

aparnawaskale @gmail.com

10 M.Sc. Phy/20/10

Avadhesh Saraiya

avadheshsaraiya@gmail.com

11 | M.Sc. Phy/20/11

Ayushi Sharma

ayushi.sharma241 199@gmail.com

12 M.Sc. Phy/20/12

Bharti Ojha

bharti.ojha99 @gmail.com

13 M.Sc. Phy/20/13

Dipali Soni

sonidipali77 @gmail.com

14 M.Sc. Phy/20/14

Dipendra Singh Dodiya

deependra8528@gmail.com

5 M.Sc. Phy/20/15

Harshita Pate]

harshitapatel994@gmail.com

1

16 M.Sc. Phy/20/16 [Kirti Rawat kirtirawat706 @gmail.com

17 M.Sc. Phy/20/17 |Kritivesh Farkle kritivesh99 @gmail.com
LIS M.Sc. Phy/20/18 [Laxmi Alawa laxmialawa7 @gmail.com

19 M.Sc. Phy/20/19 ,Laxmi Gupta glaxmil52 @gmail.com

20 M.Sc. Phy/20/20 |Maria Bose boseb067 @gmail.com

21 M.Sc. Phy/20/21 Muskan Tirole kirantirole@gmail.com

Nikhil Joseph nikhiljoseph786 @gmail.com

|
22 [,M.Sc. Phy/20/22
l
|
l

23 M.Sc. Phy/20/23 [Palak Lashkari palakZlashkari@gmail.com
24 M.Sc. Phy/20/24 (Pallavi Kasrade pallavikasrade1999@gmail.com
25 M.Sc. Phy/20/25 Pooja Rathore Poojarathore3611@gmail.com

26 M.Sc. Phy/20/26

Pranshu Rathore

rathorepra098 @gmail.com

27 M.Sc. Phy/20/27 |Priti Roy Pritiroy590@gmail.com

28 M.Sc. Phy/20/28 |Rashi Nigam nigam2617@gmail.com

29 M.Sc. Phy/20/29 [Rashmi Arya RashmiaryalSlZ1998@gmail.com
30 M.Sc. Phy/20/30 |Ratnawali Verma ratnavalisoni@gmail.com

31 M.Sc. Phy/20/31 |Rohit Kamle rohithSshriram@gmail.com

32 M.Sc. Phy/20/32

Sakina Abdabhaiwala

sakinaabdabhaiZO@gmail.com

33 M.Sc. Phy/20/33

Sakshi Rajput

sakshirajputogs@gmail.com

34 M.Sc. Phy/20/34

Saloni Jaiswal

jaiswalsaloni816@gmail.com

35 M.Sc. Phy/20/35

Saloni Saluja

salujasalonil0@gmail.com

36 M.Sc. Phy/20/36

Sandeep Chouhan

SANDEEPCHOUHAN322@GMAIL.COM

37 M.Sc. Phy/20/37

Sapna Kumawat

sapnakumawatGGG@gmail.com

38 M.Sc. Phy/20/38

Shivani Pawar

Pawarshivani2310@gmail.com

M.Sc. Phy/20/39

Shivani Rathod

shivanir261999@gmail.com

M.Sc. Phy/20/40

Shubham Pati]

patilshubham1404@gmail.com

Sonali Sharma

sonalitanub3692@gmail.com

M.Sc. Phy/20/42

Tarundeep Sahu

tarundeepsahuS@gmail.com

l

a1 [, M.Sc. Phy/20/a1
|
l

13 M.Sc. Phy/20/43 Tejaswini Joshi TEJASWINUOSHIOSG@GMAIL.COM
M M.Sc. Phy/20/44 |Uma Rajput umarajputipseureka@gmail.com
5 [ M.Sc. Phy/20/45 |Varsha Verma varshavermaZl?@gmail.com
6_[ M.Sc. Phy/20/46 |Vibha Durugkar vibhadurugkar1999@gmail.com
7_| M.Sc. Phy/20/47 |Vibha Pandey vibhapandey674 @gmail.com

3| M.Sc. Phy/20/48 Yogita Dharmik sonudharmik08@gmail.com

) | M.Sc.Phy/20/49 |Yukta Sharma ysharma7692 @gmail.com

—
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